
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (International Relations) 4th Semester, Morning, Session Autumn 2025

NameRegistration #

ECO331 GEN 245 GEN-124 INR 510 INR 521 INR 531

Introduction to Economics Introduction to Ecology / 

Natural Sciences

Civics and Community 

Engagement

Foreign Policy of Pakistan Introduction to 

International Security

Geo-Political Structure of 

the World

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0003 Aroosha Qaseem - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0005 Azadar Hussain - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0009 Kamal Rasool - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0010 Madiha Bibi 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0011 Malaika Noor - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0012 Manzoom Ali - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0013 Maryam Zareen - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0014 Minahil Qaisar (Withheld due to Fee - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0016 Muhammad Bilal - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0017 Muhammad Ehsan Mehmood - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0019 Muqadas Anwar 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 32 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0020 Nisha Fayyaz - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0021 Noor Ul Hudda - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0027 Shahbaz Hassan - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0028 Syed Hussain Jahania - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 2 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board

Prepared By:
Checked By:
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Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

23/02/2026

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (International Relations) 4th Semester, Morning, Session Autumn 2025

INR 541 IRM-123 MC-502 PSc 330

Regional and International 

Organizations

Globalization & 

International Relations

Entrepreneurship Political Science

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0003 Aroosha Qaseem 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.92 3.43

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0005 Azadar Hussain 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.67 3.25

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0009 Kamal Rasool 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 32 F - 3 - 2.21 2.29

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0010 Madiha Bibi 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.71 2.68

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0011 Malaika Noor 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 3.17 3.00

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0012 Manzoom Ali 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.83 3.81

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0013 Maryam Zareen 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.83 2.62

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0014 Minahil Qaisar (Withheld due to Fee - - - - 3.50 3.55

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0016 Muhammad Bilal 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 3.25 3.38

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0017 Muhammad Ehsan Mehmood 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 3.75 3.91

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0019 Muqadas Anwar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.94 2.30

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0020 Nisha Fayyaz 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.58 3.27

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0021 Noor Ul Hudda 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.08 3.24

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0027 Shahbaz Hassan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 3.00 2.79

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0028 Syed Hussain Jahania 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 3.23 3.33
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